L60  |  9/20 Rev. 4  |  Page 1 of 2vcclite.com  |  1.800.522.5546
L60 Series
0.230” (5.9mm) Watertight
LED Panel Mount Indicator
L60 Series offers a robust body with drip-proof protection
in a small package
Application
Key Features
•	Automotive
•	Aerospace
•	 Industrial
•	Watertight
•	 Tinted diffused LEDs
•	 Reflective chrome-plated body
•	 45˚ viewing angle
•	Maximum panel thickness 0.070” (1.7mm)
•	 Mounting hardware provided
•	 6” (152.4mm) wire leads, 24 AWG
•	Mounting hole 0.232” ±0.003” (5.9mm ±0.1mm)
•	 Operating Temperature: -20 ˚C to +100  ̊C
•	 Storage Temperature: -40  ̊C to +100  ̊C
•	 Internal resistor 180 ohm
•	RoHS compliant
•	Medical
•	Mining
•	 Military Instrumentation
•	 Safety and Emergency
•	 Transportation
•	 Vending and Gaming Machines
L60  |  9/20 Rev. 4  |  Page 2 of 2vcclite.com  |  1.800.522.5546
Product Specifications
Product Dimensions
Notes:
All dimensions are in inches [mm]
Compliances and Approvals
Indicator
Assembly
Ø.12 [Ø3.0]
Ø
.3
 [Ø
8.
0]
Ø
.2
6
[Ø
6.
6]
THD M6 x .75
(METRIC THREAD)
2X NEOPRENE
WASHERS WASHER
HEXNUT
.16 [4.1]
.63 [16.0] 6.00 [152.4] min.
.50±.10 [12.7±2.5]
24 AWG TPB, UL1061
INSULATION
BLACK (–)
RED (+)
Ø0.232”±0.003”
[5.9mm±0.1mm]
MOUNTING
HOLE
L60D-R5-W
L60D-R28-W
L60D-A5-W
L60D-A28-W
L60D-G5-W
L60D-G28-W
L60D-R12-W
L60D-A12-W
Red
Red
5VDC / 17mA
28VDC / 15.8mA
5.5VDC / 20mA
30VDC / 17.5mA
60
60
635
635
Amber
Amber
5VDC / 17mA
28VDC / 15.8mA
5.5VDC / 20mA
30VDC / 17.5mA
30
30
583
583
Green
Green
5VDC / 17mA
28VDC / 15.8mA
5.5VDC / 20mA
30VDC / 17.5mA
44
44
565
565
Red 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 60 635
Amber 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 30 583
Part Numbers Output Color Design Voltage/
Current (Vf/If)
Max Voltage/
Current (Vf/If)
Typical Intensity
(mcd)
Peak Wavelength
(nm)
L60D-G12-W Green 12VDC / 16mA 14VDC / 19mA 44 565